R21 OUEST AM JEUNES

JEUNES aux 3 premiers inscrits sur 7 concours

Place Nom de lI'amateur

© 0O ~NOO O WN PP

WWWWWWWRNRNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRR R R R
O BRWONRPOOXDNOARWNRLOOONOOODOMWNLERO

GUILLIN André
MONTENOT Denis
BONNIN André
ROSIER Jean

DA SILVA Domingo
DIEP QUANG Cuong
FERNANDES Franci
KULA Sophie
CUTILLAS Edouard
WATRIN Michel

DA SILVA Manuel
SIMON Marc
DESJARDINS Danie
LEMOINE Guy
MATHIEU Alain
DESJARDINS Mme
EGGER Pascal
PINHEIRO FERNAND
KULA Henri

ROUX Maud

MILLAN Albert
DAUBNER Denise
RINGARD Alceste
DUMONTIER Bernar
LEBOUCHER Franci
GILLARD J.Luc
FLAMAND Virginie
FLAMAND Sabrina
DAUBNER Gérard
FLAMAND Sabrina
PEREIRA Jose
CHARPENTIER René
DUPUY P&Fils

DOS SANTOS GUIBE
MEYER Henri
COURTIN Michel

Prix
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Points

172
299
147
161
44
146
277
309
67
158
241
439
94
135
200
206
231
291
22
120
163
172
190
237
71
127
127
145
160
7
15
23
45
46
46
116

Société
HERBLAY
EPINAY
EAUBONNE
EPINAY
MANTES JOL
PLESSIS B
PLESSIS B
HERBLAY
HERBLAY
EPINAY
EAUBONNE
HERBLAY
PLESSIS B
EPINAY
PLESSIS B
PLESSIS B
HERBLAY
MANTES VIL
HERBLAY
HERBLAY
EPINAY
MANTES VIL
EAUBONNE
EAUBONNE
EPINAY
MANTES VIL
PONTOISE
PONTOISE
MANTES VIL
PONTOISE
PLESSIS B
PONTOISE
PONTOISE
MANTES VIL
HERBLAY
EAUBONNE



